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Yes Tourism & Hotel Management Institute  

Second Semester Final Assessment Result  
                                                 Food & Beverage Production: 55th Batch                 BTEB Code: 50598 

                           Date: 09-01-2025 
                                                                                                                                       Session: July-24 to June-25   

 
                        

`12890-Marks Obtain Letter Grade Letter Grade 

80% and above A+ A Plus 

70% to less than 80% A A Regular 

65% to less than 70% A- A Minus 

60% to less than 65% B+ B Plus 

50% to less than 60% B B 

Less than 50% F Fail 

SL. No Name of Students       ID NO Theoretical 
Number(TC-50) 

Practical 
Number(PC-200) 

Total Number 
(250) 

GPA 

01 Shahrin Khaondaker  CPIFBP1501498 40 163 203 A+ 

02 Farjana Akter Ria CPIFBP1501499 40 170 210 A+ 

03 Md. Fahim Hosen  CPIFBP1501456 28 162.5 190.5 B 

04 Maliha Tabassum CPIFBP1501502 26 161 187 B 

05 Monika Rani Debnath CPIFBP1501503 44 172.5 216.5 A+ 

06 Mustakim Hanif  CPIFBP1501504 40 164 204 A+ 

07 Sadia Amin Tanha  CPIFBP1501505 35 173 208 A 

08 A.K Jaman CPIFBP1501506 40 167.5 207.5 A+ 

09 Md. Sabbir VCIFBP1501325 25 162 187 B 

10 Md. Rabiul Alam CPIFBP1501510 36 170 206 A 

11 Md. Mahfujur Rahman  CPIFBP1501511 ---- ---- ---- Absent 

12 Md. Rayhan Hossain  VCIFBP1501314 26 165.5 191.5 B 

13 Md. Mahedi Hasan VCIFBP1501320 41 162.6 203.6 A+ 

14 Kaniz Fatema  VCIFBP1501322 40 171 211 A+ 

15 Rohan Uddin VCIFBP1501323 24 163 187 B 

16 Arman Hossain (53rd) CPIFBP1501481 36 150 186 A 

17 Mahmuda Islam Proma  (52nd) CPIFBP1501466 24 157 181 B 



 
 
                     Placement: 

❖ First Position       : Monika Rani Debnath 
❖ Second Position : Kaniz Fatema 
❖ Third position    :  Farjana Akter Ria   

 
 
 
 
                    
                   Chef S.M Nazmul Hossain  
               --------------------------------------------                    ________________                                     ______________                                                                           
               Faculty of F & B Production Dept.                   Student Counsellor                                       Vice Principal                                           
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    #Every Student have to obtain marks individually in both Theoretical & Practical Exam for Final Grading 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                                              

                                                                 YES TOURISM & HOTEL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE 
  Food & Beverage Production 55th Batch (6 Months) 

                                                                                                                           July-24 to June-25  
                                                                                                                           Date: 11.11.202 

                                                                                                                                                                  Institute Code: 50598 (BTEB) 
 

 
 
  
                                                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                       

                                     Chef S.M. Nazmul Hossain   
                                              ____________________                                      _______________                              _______________ 
                                              Faculty F & B Production                                    Student Counsellor                                 Vice Principal                                               
 

#Every Student have to obtain marks individually in both Theoretical & Practical Exam for Final Grading. 

SL. No Name of Students Student Id No GPA 

01 Shahrin Khaondaker  CPIFBP1501498 1Year  

02 Farjana Akter Ria CPIFBP1501499 1Year 

03 Md. Fahim Hosen  CPIFBP1501456 B 

04 Maliha Tabassum CPIFBP1501502 B 

05 Monika Rani Debnath CPIFBP1501503 A+ 

06 Mustakim Hanif  CPIFBP1501504 A 

07 Sadia Amin Tanha  CPIFBP1501505 A+ 

08 A.K Jaman CPIFBP1501506 A+ 

09 Md. Sabbir VCIFBP1501325 B+ 

10 Md. Rabiul Alam CPIFBP1501510 A 

11 Md. Mahfujur Rahman  CPIFBP1501511 Absent 

12 Md. Rayhan Hossain  VCIFBP1501314 B 

13 Md. Mahedi Hasan VCIFBP1501320 A+ 

14 Kaniz Fatema  VCIFBP1501322 A+ 

15 Rohan Uddin VCIFBP1501323 B 


